
The Colony Cougars
2026 Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Team/Time Site 
Sat. 1/24/26 *Panther Creek/Denison V only- 12:30 & 3:45 Panther Creek 
Wed. 1/28/26 *Princeton JV-5:00/V-6:30 Princeton
*Sat. 1/31/26 *Rockwall/Walnut Grove V only- 10:00/V-11:45 Rockwall 
*Wed. 2/4/26 *Lake Dallas V-5:00 Home
*Fri. 2/6/26 *Wylie East JV- 5:00/V-6:30 Home
Mon 2/9/26 Flower Mound JV-4:30/V-6:00 Flower Mound
Thur-Sat 2/12-2/14 Colleyville Tournament V only- TBD Colleyville/Grapevine 
Tue. 2/17/26 Lewisville JV- 4:00/V-6:00 Lewisville
Fri. 2/20/26 MacArthur (Irving) V only- 2:30 Ponder
Tue. 2/24/26 Denton JV-5:00/V-7:00 Denton 
Thur. 2/26-Sat.2/28 Denton Tournament V only- TBD Denton
Wed. 3/4/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 R.L. Turner
Sat. 3/7/26 JV-10:00/V-12:00 Home
Tue. 3/10/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Reedy
Fri 3/13/26 V only-6:00 Newman Smith
Mon. 3/16/26 JV-10:00/V-12:00 Home
Wed. 3/18/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Creekview
Tue. 3/24/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Home
Fri. 3/27/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Home
Wed. 4/1/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Wakeland
Fri. 4/3/26 JV-10:00/V-12:00 Home
Tue. 4/7/26 V only-6:00 Home
Fri. 4/10/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Highland Park
Tue. 4/14/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Home
Fri. 4/17/26 JV-5:00/V-6:45 Lone Star 

* Scrimmages 
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